10

1

12

13

14

15

Listan. 2

COGNOME Candidato
MELONI

PROCACCINI

CAPPIELLO

CARDUCCI ARTENISIO

CASADEI

ciccioLl

DIRUSSO

PELLEGRINI

PRIVITERA

ROSSI

SBERNA

SQUARTA

TORSELLI

TOZZI

VESCOVI

NOME Candidato
GIORGIA

NICOLA

CARLA

FRANCESCO

DORINA

CARLO

CIVITA

MARIO

ANITA

MARIA VERONICA

ANTONELLA

MARCO

FRANCESCO

STEFANO

MANUEL

Totale Voti

Comune di PERGOLA
RISULTATI ELEZIONI EUROPEE DEL 8 e 9 GIUGNO 2024

FRATELLI D'ITALIA

VOTI DI PREFERENZA

Sezione Elettorale del Comune

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
45 74 70 66 52 60 46 8 7 7 10 43
18 37 32 21 18 27 1 5 0 0 1 10
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 2 5 1 1 3 4 1 5 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 33 32 17 17 25 1 2 0 0 1 8
0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 149 | 139 | 112 90 118 72 16 13 7 12 63

Totale

488

180

1

0

26

869



